CCM
Broadband Conical Inductor
• Substrate Mounted For Chip & Wire
Applications
• Broadband performance to 40 Ghz
• Integrated 50Ω Microstrip
• Low Insertion Loss -.35 dB
• Perfect for Bias Tee Applications

Typ.
Insertion
Loss (dB)
Typ.
Q Typ.
@ 10
MHz
DCR Typ
(Ohms)
Wire
Size
(AWG)
Foot Print
(L x W) Inch
Figure
CCM19T40-002 .220 700 30 -26 -.35 25-30 .180 40 .080 x .110 A
CCM36T44-001 .600 300 40 -26 -.35 20-25 .650 44 .080 x .110 A
CCM45T47-001 .840 160 40 -26 -.35 25-30 1.60 47 .080 x .110 A
CCM50T40-001 1.65 400 30 -26 -.35 25-30 .625 40 .150 x .200 B
CCM65T42-001 2.85 300 40 -26 -.35 30-35 1.25 42 .150 x .200 B
CCM82T44-001 6.70 180 40 -26 -.35 25-30 2.83 44 .150 x .200 B
CCM110T47-001 8.00 100 40 -26 -.35 25-30 6.55 47 .150 x .200 B
Custom Conical Assemblies available upon request - Contact Piconics for more info.
S-Parameters available @ www.piconics.com/conical-inductors
Operating Temp. -55°C to +155°C
Storage Temp. -55°C to +155°C